
School-Based Speech and Language Pathologist
Communities of Practice  

Please join us to connect with other SLPs and build your 
capacity to effectively support students receiving 

school-based speech and language services.  
Certificates of attendance will be provided to participants. 

For questions, contact Sarah Moon, MS, CCC-SLP 
LEARN Director of Special Services

smoon@learn.k12.ct.us
Book Your Session

Register Register

Register Register

Register Register

ACES
261 Skiff Street, Hamden

Tuesday, Oct. 29, 1-3 p.m.
Thursday, Jan. 23, 1-3 p.m.

Thursday, March 5, 1-3 p.m.

C.E.S.
40 Lindeman Drive, Trumbull

Tuesday, Jan. 21, 1-3 p.m
Thursday, April 2, 1-3 p.m.

CREC
111 Charter Oak Ave, Hartford

Thursday, Jan. 16, 1-3 p.m.
Wednesday, April 8, 1-3 p.m.

EdAdvance
355 Goshen Road, Litchefield
Wednesday, Oct. 30, 1-3 p.m.

Tuesday, Jan. 28, 1-3 p.m.
Thursday, March 26, 1-3 p.m.

EASTCONN
376 Hartford Turnpike, Hampton

Wednesday, Jan. 29, 1-3 p.m.
Tuesday, March 31, 1-3 p.m.

LEARN
44 Hatchetts Hill Road, Old Lyme

Tuesday, Jan. 7, 1-3 p.m.
Wednesday, April 1, 1-3 p.m.

https://www.escweb.net/ct_learn/catalog/conference.aspx?conference_id=124570
https://www.escweb.net/ct_learn/catalog/conference.aspx?conference_id=124569
https://www.escweb.net/ct_learn/catalog/conference.aspx?conference_id=124581
https://www.escweb.net/ct_learn/catalog/conference.aspx?conference_id=124586
https://www.escweb.net/ct_learn/catalog/conference.aspx?conference_id=124587
https://www.escweb.net/ct_learn/catalog/conference.aspx?conference_id=124596

